Contact Us

Rector: Rev Will Hunter Smart
01635 285710 will@st-nics.org

Associate Rector:
01635 285 715

Curate: Rev Simon Eves
01635 285716 simon@st-nics.org

Youth Minister:

Rev Joy Mawdesley
joy@st-nics.org

Clare Caskie
clare@st-nics.org

Sarah South
sarah@st-nics.org

Tania Wolak
tania@st-nics.org

Children’s Minister (0-5 yrs):
Children’s Minister (5-10 yrs):

Elaine Canniffe
elaine@st-nics.org

Mandy Maskell
mandy@st-nics.org

Libby Lake
libby@st-nics.org

Children’s Administrator:

Church Administrator:
01635 47018

PA to the Rector:
01635 285 711

Facilities Manager:
01635 285709

CAP Debt Centre Manager: Colin Cunningham
07393 496 480 colincunningham@capuk.org

Samantha Bryant
samantha@st-nics.org

Our website is always up-to-date. For the latest
news, services and events, visit st-nics.org

If you would like to receive our regular church
news email, please email office@st-nics.org

Church Office
Open Monday to Friday, 9.30am to 4.00pm
St Nicolas Hall, West Mills, Newbury, RG14 5HG
office@st-nics.org 01635 47018 www.st-nics.org
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Being Good News. Bringing Good News.

A fortnight of events showing and
sharing the good news of Jesus
9-22 June, St Nicolas Newbury
For more info visit st-nics.org/comeandsee

Free activities including Tower Tours,
Craft, Bouncy Castle, Refreshments

Come along and bring your friends

ST NIC'S HOLIDAY BIBLE CLUB 2025

26-29 August
For school years 1-6

GROWING
Y D YOUNG
DISCIPLES

Gen Z and Gen Alpha
Who are they? How do we reach them?

Day Conference
Saturday 27 September, St Nic's Church

For more information:
holidayclub@st-nics.org

eing Good News. Bringing Good News.



Week at St Nicolas

SUNDAY 10.00am Morning Service

Children’s and youth groups for 0-14 yrs
Livestream: youtube.com/@st-nics-newbury

6.00pm Informal Evening Worship

6.00pm Benefice Choral Evensong
1st Sunday of each month at St Mary’s Speen

MONDAY 9.50am Hidden Treasures (toddler group)

A place to find fun, friendship and faith
1.30pm Tiny Treasures (babies and crawlers)
7.30pm Meet Monday (1*t Monday of each month)

For adults with learning disabilities & autism

TUESDAY 9.45am Foundations
Women'’s Bible study (creche available)

2.00pm Newbury Friends Together
Lively conversation over tea and cake

8.00pm Encounter (2" Tuesday of each month)
Church prayer meeting

WEDNESDAY 9.00am Morning Prayer

11.30am Listening Space
Someone to listen, someone to pray

THURSDAY 10.00am Charity Coffee Morning
10.30am Holy Communion

SMALL GROUPS
These meet weekly or fortnightly throughout the week. Please
contact our Associate Rector, Joy Mawdesley, for more details.

CHILDREN

We run groups and activities for 0-10s on Sunday mornings. Contact
our Children'’s Ministers, Sarah South (0-5yrs) or Tania Wolak (5-10yrs).

YOUTH

We run groups and activities for 11-18s on Sundays and during the
week. Please contact our Youth Minister, Clare Caskie.

MUSIC & WORSHIP

If you are interested in playing or singing in our services, please
speak to one of the worship leaders on Sunday or contact the
church office.

PASTORAL CARE

St Nic's has an experienced pastoral care team. If you have a specific
pastoral need you think we could help with, please speak to one of
the clergy or email pastoralcare@st-nics.org

Sunday Services 10am

SPIRIT-FILLED SERMONS (ACTS)
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JUN PENTECOST PRAISE

COME AND SEE
15 i
22

WE BELIEVE (THE NICENE CREED AT 1700)

pIoBl We believe in God:
NV Three in one, the mystery we confess

6 SUMMER CELEBRATION
JUL Followed by St Nic’s Big Picnic

13 Maker of heaven and earth
JUL

20 ;

JUL One Lord, Jesus Christ

27 . .
JUL The Lord, the giver of life

6pm

THE EVERYDAY KINDNESS OF GOD (RUTH)

4
r\:!l-g/ Finding a redeemer Ruth 3

1
JUN THY KINGDOM COME

8
JUN PENTECOST PEOPLE

COME AND SEE
15
22 ;

GUARD THE GOSPEL (2 TIMOTHY)

29 Know God and be faithful

IJUN 2 Timothy 1

6 NO EVENING SERVICE
JUL (St Nic's Picnic)

}U3L Endure hardship and be useful 2 Timothy 2
JZU(IJ_ Mark these words and be equipped 2 Timothy 3

27
JuL

Preach the word and be prepared

2 Timothy 4




